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Planning Group Process to Develop a MRRIC Charter 
(Missouri River Recovery Implementation Committee) 

 
MEETING AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCHEDULE 

Draft v4 – 11 September 2007 
 
 

 September 25-26, Minneapolis, MN:  Drafting Team meeting - two full days 
 

 October 17-18, Kansas City, MO:  Full Planning Group meeting (Drafting Team and 
Review Panel) - two full days 

 
o Tuesday, October 9:  Facilitation team distributes draft October agenda, draft 

September meeting summary/minutes, and background materials to Planning 
Group for October meeting. 

 
o Wednesday-Thursday, October 17-18:  Planning Group meeting 

 
 October 22 – November 21:  Public Comment Period for draft MRRIC Charter 

 
o Thursday, November 8, Omaha, NE:  Public Workshop.  Rotating series of 

presentations and discussions from 10:00 am – 12:00 noon, 2:00-4:00 pm, and 
5:00 – 7:00 pm.  Open house available all day. 

 
 November 28-29, Denver, CO:  Full Planning Group meeting (Drafting Team and 

Review Panel) – two full days 
 
o Wednesday, November 14:  Facilitation team distributes public comments 

received to date to the Planning Group, plus draft November agenda, draft 
October meeting summary/minutes, and background materials to Planning 
Group for November meeting. 

 
o Tuesday, November 20:  Facilitation team distributes public comments 

received since November 13 to the Planning Group 
 

o Thursday, November 22:  Thanksgiving holiday 
 

o Monday, November 26:  Facilitation team distributes remaining public 
comments to the Planning Group 

 
o Wednesday-Thursday, November 28-29:  Planning Group meeting 

 
 January 23-24, St. Louis, MO:  Drafting Team meeting 

 
o Wednesday, January 9:  Facilitation team distributes draft January agenda, 

draft November meeting summary/minutes, and background materials to 
Planning Group for January meeting 

 
o Wednesday-Thursday, January 23-24:  Drafting Team meeting 


